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ILAA Field Shoot at Bridge Woods Field Archery Club 12th August 2018

ILAA Gents

Andrew Vagg
Martin Argent
John Croft

Tony Banks
Andrew Coe

Ben Davis
Martin Sutton
Roger Westran
Sean Alder-Boral
Kevin Oakley
Andrew Longhurst
Nick Toy

Martin Brett
Raymond Tribe
Robert Taylor
Jeremy Shaw

John East

Chris Lowes

AM

276

262

192

124

194

184

190

176

104

128

98

122

142

108

136

90

92

104

PM

324

282

242

284

210

200

192

162

222

178

202

172

128

152

122

162

106

94

Total

600
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ILAA Ladies

Jean Eastgate
Sue Lowes
Amie Williams
Eileen Mesure
Susan Shaw
Anita Sutton
Ruth Hassal
Junior

Imogen Coe

AM

150

90

120

74

106

76

92

104

PM

156

194

128

144

108

130

66

156

BWFAC Marshalls Scores

Andy Phillips
Bob Moore
Andy Doyle
Geoff Gurr
Glyn Davis

John Evett

270

238

224

180

210

144

324

274

260

272

202

158

Total

306
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412
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